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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

ACTIVITIES FIRST SEMESTER 
1st and 2nd QUARTERS 

SECOND SEMESTER 
3rd and 4th QUARTERS 

GENERAL ENROLMENT/REGISTRATION PERIOD 
All year levels 

Grade 7(AM)                                                              
                Grade 11(PM)                                                               
                Grade 8(AM) 
                Grade 9(PM) 

Grade 10(AM) 
                Grade 12(PM) 

Last day of Registration (AM) 
 
Registration (for G11 and 12) 

 
 
29 Aug   
 
30 Aug  
 
31 Aug  
 
01 Sep 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
06- 8 Feb 

Start of Classes 04 Sep 12 Feb 

Orientation(PM) 01 Sep  

Curriculum/Faculty Meeting 23 Aug 07 Feb 

UPHSI Faculty Meeting to approve candidates for 
Graduation and Moving Up 

 21 Jun 

AAC Meeting to approve candidates for Graduation and 
Moving Up 

 26 Jun 

CAS Faculty Meeting to approve candidates for 
Graduation and Moving Up 

 27 June 

DEADLINES FOR COLLEGES TO SUBMIT APPROVED LIST 
OF CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION AS OF THE END OF: 
AY 2023-2024 

04 Oct 28 Jun 

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETING TO APPROVE 
CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION AS OF  
AY 2023-2024 

12 Oct 05 Jul 

UP COLLEGE ADMISSION TEST (UPCAT)   

MIDSEMESTER 2 October 13 May 

Reading Break  Quarter 1: 05-07 Oct 
Quarter 2: 23-25 Nov 

Quarter 3:  7- 9 Mar 
Quarter 4:  9 - 11May 

LAST DAY FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS TO CLEAR 
DEFICIENCIES INCURRED IN PREVIOUS SEMESTERS 

 03 Jun 

DEADLINE FOR DROPPING SUBJECTS 18 Nov 06 May 

DEADLINE FOR FILING LEAVE OF ABSENCE 06 Dec 24 May 

END OF CLASSES 26 Jan 07 Jun 

CHRISTMAS VACATION 21Dec - 01 Jan  

Integration Period 02 - 03  Jan 08-09Feb 

QUARTERLY EXAMS 
First Semester 

Midterm/First Quarter 
Final/Second Quarter 

 
08-10 Nov 
24-26 Jan 
 

 
 
 
 



HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2023  2024 

Mon 21 Aug Ninoy Aquino Day  Mon 01 Jan New Year’s Day 

Fri 25 Aug Iloilo Charter Day  Sat 10 Feb Chinese Lunar New Year’s Day 

Mon 28 Aug National Heroes Day  Sun 11 Feb Evilio Javier Day 

Wed 01 Nov All Saint’s Day  Sun 25 Feb People Power Anniversary 

Thu 02 Nov Additional Special (Non-Working) Day  Mon 18 Mar Liberation of Panay 

Wed 08 Nov Special Non-working day  Thu 28 Mar Maundy Thursday 

Mon 27 Nov Bonifacio Day  Fri 29 Mar Good Friday 

Fri 08 Dec Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary  Sat 30 Mar Black Saturday 

Mon 18 Dec Lopez Jaena Day  Tue 09 Apr Araw ng Kagitingan 

Mon 25 Dec Christmas Day  Wed 10 Apr Eid’l Fitr 

Sat 30 Dec Rizal Day  Wed 01 May Labor Day 

     Wed 12 Jun Independence Day 

     Mon 17 Jun Eid’l Adha 

 

 

 

 

Second Semester 
Midterm/Third Quarter 
FINAL EXAMINATION 
Gr. 10 & G12 
Gr. 7, 8, 9 & 11 

  
10-12 Apr 
 
03-04 Jun 
05-07 Jun 

SUBMISSION OF GRADES 
First Quarter 
Second Quarter 
Third Quarter 
Fourth Quarter  

Gr. 10 & G12 
Gr. 7, 8, 9 & 11 

 
01 Dec 
09 Feb 
 

 
 
 
03 May 
 
19 June 
25 June 

RECOGNITION PROGRAM AND MOVING UP PROGRAM  11 July 

COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES  12 July 


